
Name Start Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Match Total
Time Time Time Time

John Burns Holster 38.69 25.36 29.93 20.49 114.47
Julie Fleming Holster 31.04 28.29 26.16 20.33 105.82
Cheryl Fordyce Holster 28.91 21.98 19.41 16.25 86.55
Dennis King Holster 87.79 60.52 71.97 45.83 266.11
Dave Mueller Holster 27.47 19.36 20.4 19.95 87.18
Tim Paulk Holster 26.94 22.66 26.56 19.75 95.91

Name Start Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Match Total
Time Time Time Time

David Caveda Holster 39.35 25.11 25.09 19.36 108.91
John Gamwell Holster 28.32 21.35 22.41 17.4 89.48
Keldrick Kirkland Holster 35.6 22.37 24.89 19.37 102.23
Greg Ozbun Holster 72.28 38.09 31.02 20.45 161.84
Andy Randall Holster 16.77 15.72 16.96 14.89 64.34

Name Start Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Match Total
Time Time Time Time

Name Start Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Match Total
Time Time Time Time

Mike Triplett Low Rdy 14.88 13.56 23.27 11.87 63.58

Name Start Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Match Total
Time Time Time Time

Mike DeGuire Low Rdy 19.27 14.94 14.23 11.66 60.10
Michael Fordyce Low Rdy 13.06 11.04 11.9 10.91 46.91
Ron Lawrence Low Rdy 36.85 27.66 31.13 24.32 119.96
Jon Longhurst Low Rdy 16.54 15.52 18.24 15.5 65.80
Allan Sheffield Low Rdy 13.15 10.77 11.67 11 46.59
Joe Torre Low Rdy 15.71 12.37 13.21 10.78 52.07

Name Start Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Match Total
Time Time Time Time

Robert Abramitis Low Rdy 15.79 17.08 14.5 12.99 60.36
Walter Hathaway Low Rdy 23.1 17.40 15.42 18.69 74.61

Centerfire PCC Optic

Centerfire Pistol Optic

Centerfire Pistol Iron

STEEL MATCH
February 14, 2026

Rimfire Pistol Iron

Rimfire Pistol Optic

Rimfire Rifle Optic

Stages: Speed Option*, Showdown*, Roundabout*, Smoke & Hope*



Rimfire Revolver
Name Start Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3  Stage 4 Match Total

Robert Keeney Low Rdy 27.76 25.90 24.49 20.66 98.81


